=—=| Charles Sturt - :
WIS University ~ Regional Archives

Soroptimists International Wagga
Wagga Inc.
RW1331

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



i

Agency: Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.

Box Item
No No
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
1 10
1 11
1 12
1 13
2 14
2 15
2 16
2 17
2 18
3 19
3 20
3 21

printed 25/11/2019 3:06:38 PM

Item

General Information

Soroptimist International of the South Pacific: Constitution
and Guide Lines

Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific: Club
Constitution

Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific: Region
Constitution

Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific:
Federation Constitution

Soroptimist International: Brochures; Charities Information
Sheet; All About Soroptimism; Poster

Committee Manual; Leaflets; Committee Position
Descriptions and Duties of Club Delegates

Basic Organisational Tree

Business and Consumer Affairs: Associations Incorporation
Act

Soroptimist International: Federation Policy and Directory
Correspondence

Wagga Charter Dinner
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence: Club
General Correspondence
General Correspondence

General Correspondence
Subject Files

Soroptimist International of the South Pacific: Reports;
Correspondence; Minutes

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

c.1985

1995

1995

1995

n.d.

n.d.

1992
1984

1986-1988

1978
1977-1980
1981-1982
1983-1984
1985
1986-1987
1986-1987
1988
1989
1989-1990
1989-2001

1977-1985

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives
Accession List By Item

RW 1331

Loc

o O W W W W W W W W w

Page 1 of 4



Agency: Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.

Box
No

3

I I A W W W w

S R T T R T

o o n b

printed 25/11/2019 3:06:39 PM

Item
No

22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46
47

Item

Competition: 5 Essays written by Wade High School
Students, Griffith "Service in Soroptimism"

Kite Day

"Sydney Morning Herald" Community Service Awards;
Programme for Prize Presentation

Minutes

Wagga Branch Soroptimists International: Minutes
Wagga Branch Soroptimists International: Minutes
Wagga Branch: Executive Minutes

Wagga Branch: Loose Minutes [incomplete]

Riverina Region: Agendas; Minutes; Reports

Conferences

Transparencies presented to Regions at Conference at Manly

Conferences; Minutes; Reports

Workshop: Youth Suicide
Membership

Membership Lists; Club Returns
Membership Attendance Records

New Member Enrolment/Nomination Forms
Nominees for Office

Guide to Membership Classifications
Revised Extension Manual

Classification Guide [replaced 1979]

Membership Extension Crisis
Reports

Club Reporting Forms and Reports
Reports; Strategic Plan
International Reports

Soroptimists of the South West Pacific: Federation Reports
Projects/Fundraising Publicity

"Gown of the Year": newspaper clippings [reformatted];
Correspondence

Publicity Book: some newspaper clippings

Newspaper clippings [reformatted]

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

n.d.

1981
1983-1990

1977-1984
1984

1978-1988
1993-1994
1978-1995

1983
1978-1995
1994

1978-1986
1978-1995
1978
1986-1987
1979

1979

1992

n.d.

1989-1995
1978-1996
1985
1993

1981-1985

1983-1985
1978-1994

RW 1331

Loc

ve) v9) W W W

o O W W W W W w

o W W

Page 2 of 4



Agency: Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.

Box Item Item

No No
5 48
Smith Family News
5 49
5 50
5

News [incomplete]

5 52 Soroptimist World Span [2 issues]

5 53  Soroptimist News

5 54  The International Soroptimist [incomplete]

5 55 The Soroptimist of the Americas, V.60 No.4

5 56 The Soroptimist of Great Britain and Ireland [incomplete]

5 57 Soroptimist of the South West Pacific Newsletter, Nos.1, 2

5 58 Soroptimist News of the South West Pacific [incomplete]

5 59  Soroptimist International Activities

5 60 Soroptimist International Activities

5 61 Soroptimist International of Greece: "The Woman of
Macedonia"

5 62 History of Soroptimist International 1921-1971

5 63  The Story of Soroptimist International of the South West
Pacific for the Golden Jubilee 1937-1987

5 64  Soroptimist International: Clubs Union Francaise, Annual

6 65 Audio Tapes: [x8] Soroptimists of the South West Pacific
Conference - Pre-conference Session; Opening; Guest
Speakers; Business Sessions; Conference of Clubs

6 66
Seconded Griffith

6 67 VHS Video Tape: Life Membership Dinner: Soroptimists
International Wagga Wagga - Merle Cowled

6 68 Address Book: Presented by Griffith Soroptimist Club

6 69 Carved Wooden Spoon

6 70

Newsletters/Publications

Newsletters: Gumleigh; Gazette; WYCA; Camp Quality;

"Action" Freedom From Hunger [incomplete]
World Wildlife Fund News [incomplete]

51 Wagga Wagga Community Resource Centre Interagency

Audio Visual

Audio Tape: SISWP Conference Canberra - "That Retirement
Ages and Restrictions be Removed", Moved Wagga Wagga;

Ephemera

Banners: [x3] Soroptimist Leicester, Berrima; Sydney

Morning Herald Outstanding Service Project

printed 25/11/2019 3:06:39 PM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1982-1989

1980-1990
1985-1989
1985-1986

1985; 1996
1995-1996
1986; 1996
1987

1970-1977
1977

1980-1995
1975-1979
1979-1983
1989

1971
1987

1990-1991

n.d.

1980

1992

1978

n.d.; 1985

RW 1331

Loc

©® O W W W W W W W ve]

v2)

Page 3 of 4



Agency: Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc. RW 1331

Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
6 71 Stationary: Soroptimist Letterhead; Emblems; Name Tags; n.d. B
Place Cards
6 72  Wagga Wagga Changeover Dinners: Programmes [x2]; Card  1985; 1995 B
with Pledge, Grace, Aims and Objectives
6 73 Soroptimist International of Tonga: Charter Dinner 1980 B
Invitation; Serviette; Place Mat
6 74  Sydney Morning Herald Community Service Awards: 1983 B
Winners Trophy
6 75 Sydney Morning Herald Community Service Award: 10th 1985 B
Anniversary Winner Trophy
6 76  Sydney Morning Herald Service Clubs Award: Gavel 1985 B
6 77 Brass Map of Wales [CYMRU] - Framed n.d. B
6 78 Brooch: Dragon - Wales [boxed] n.d. B
6 79  Soroptimists of Whyalla: Complimentary Souvenir Stone on  n.d. B
card
6 80 Flower Brooch [boxed] n.d. B
81 Soroptimist Description Card: prepared by Soroptimist Club  n.d. HV
of Central Birmingham
82 Signed Charter for Soroptimists International of Wagga 1978 HV
[mounted on card]
Photographs
83 Senses Garden; Functions; Dinners; Convention; 10th 1978-1992 P

Birthday; Combined Ladies Service Clubs Dinner; Tonga
Charter; Gown of the Year

printed 25/11/2019 3:06:39 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives Page 4 of 4





