

## Regional Archives

## Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc. RW1331

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



## Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Age	ncy:	Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.		RW 1331		
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc		
	General Information					
1	1	Soroptimist International of the South Pacific: Constitution and Guide Lines	c.1985	В		
1	2	Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific: Club Constitution	1995	В		
1	3	Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific: Region Constitution	1995	В		
1	4	Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific: Federation Constitution	1995	В		
1	5	Soroptimist International: Brochures; Charities Information Sheet; All About Soroptimism; Poster	n.d.	В		
1	6	Committee Manual; Leaflets; Committee Position Descriptions and Duties of Club Delegates	n.d.	В		
1	7	Basic Organisational Tree	1992	В		
1	8	Business and Consumer Affairs: Associations Incorporation Act	1984	В		
1	9	Soroptimist International: Federation Policy and Directory	1986-1988	В		
		Correspondence				
1	10	Wagga Charter Dinner	1978	В		
1	11	General Correspondence	1977-1980	В		
1	12	General Correspondence	1981-1982	В		
1	13	General Correspondence	1983-1984	В		
2	14	General Correspondence	1985	В		
2	15	General Correspondence	1986-1987	В		
2	16	General Correspondence	1986-1987	В		
2	17	General Correspondence: Club	1988	В		
2	18	General Correspondence	1989	В		
3	19	General Correspondence	1989-1990	В		
3	20	General Correspondence	1989-2001	В		
Subject Files						
3	21	Soroptimist International of the South Pacific: Reports; Correspondence; Minutes	1977-1985	В		

Age	ncy:	Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.		RW 1331		
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc		
3	22	Competition: 5 Essays written by Wade High School Students, Griffith "Service in Soroptimism"	n.d.	В		
3	23	Kite Day	1981	В		
3	24	"Sydney Morning Herald" Community Service Awards; Programme for Prize Presentation	1983-1990	В		
Minutes						
3	25	Wagga Branch Soroptimists International: Minutes	1977-1984	В		
3	26	Wagga Branch Soroptimists International: Minutes	1984	В		
3	27	Wagga Branch: Executive Minutes	1978-1988	В		
3	28	Wagga Branch: Loose Minutes [incomplete]	1993-1994	В		
4	29	Riverina Region: Agendas; Minutes; Reports	1978-1995	В		
Conferences						
4	30	Transparencies presented to Regions at Conference at Manly		В		
4	31	Conferences; Minutes; Reports	1978-1995	В		
4	32	Workshop: Youth Suicide	1994	В		
4	22	Membership	1070 1000	D		
4	33	Membership Lists; Club Returns	1978-1986	В		
4	34	Membership Attendance Records	1978-1995	В		
4	35	New Member Enrolment/Nomination Forms	1978	В		
4	36	Nominees for Office	1986-1987	В		
4	37	Guide to Membership Classifications	1979	В		
4	38	Revised Extension Manual	1979	В		
4	39	Classification Guide [replaced 1979]	1992	В		
4	40	Membership Extension Crisis	n.d.	В		
4	41	Reports Club Reporting Forms and Reports	1989-1995	В		
5	42	Reports; Strategic Plan	1978-1996	В		
5	43	International Reports	1985	В		
5	43	·	1993	В		
3	44	Soroptimists of the South West Pacific: Federation Reports  Projects/Fundraising Publicity	1993	D		
5	45	"Gown of the Year": newspaper clippings [reformatted]; Correspondence	1981-1985	В		
5	46	Publicity Book: some newspaper clippings	1983-1985	В		
5	47	Newspaper clippings [reformatted]	1978-1994	В		

Age	ncy:	Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.		RW 1331	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc	
		Newsletters/Publications			
5	48	Newsletters: Gumleigh; Gazette; WYCA; Camp Quality; Smith Family News	1982-1989	В	
5	49	"Action" Freedom From Hunger [incomplete]	1980-1990	В	
5	50	World Wildlife Fund News [incomplete]	1985-1989	В	
5	51	Wagga Wagga Community Resource Centre Interagency News [incomplete]	1985-1986	В	
5	52	Soroptimist World Span [2 issues]	1985; 1996	В	
5	53	Soroptimist News	1995-1996	В	
5	54	The International Soroptimist [incomplete]	1986; 1996	В	
5	55	The Soroptimist of the Americas, V.60 No.4	1987	В	
5	56	The Soroptimist of Great Britain and Ireland [incomplete]	1970-1977	В	
5	57	Soroptimist of the South West Pacific Newsletter, Nos.1, 2	1977	В	
5	58	Soroptimist News of the South West Pacific [incomplete]	1980-1995	В	
5	59	Soroptimist International Activities	1975-1979	В	
5	60	Soroptimist International Activities	1979-1983	В	
5	61	Soroptimist International of Greece: "The Woman of Macedonia"	1989	В	
5	62	History of Soroptimist International 1921-1971	1971	В	
5	63	The Story of Soroptimist International of the South West Pacific for the Golden Jubilee 1937-1987	1987	В	
5	64	Soroptimist International: Clubs Union Française, Annual	1990-1991	В	
	Audio Visual				
6	65	Audio Tapes: [x8] Soroptimists of the South West Pacific Conference - Pre-conference Session; Opening; Guest Speakers; Business Sessions; Conference of Clubs	n.d.	В	
6	66	Audio Tape: SISWP Conference Canberra - "That Retirement Ages and Restrictions be Removed", Moved Wagga Wagga; Seconded Griffith	1980	В	
6	67	VHS Video Tape: Life Membership Dinner: Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga - Merle Cowled	1992	В	
Ephemera					
6	68	Address Book: Presented by Griffith Soroptimist Club	1978	В	
6	69	Carved Wooden Spoon	n.d.	В	
6	70	Banners: [x3] Soroptimist Leicester, Berrima; Sydney Morning Herald Outstanding Service Project	n.d.; 1985	В	

Age	ncy:	Soroptimists International Wagga Wagga Inc.		RW 1331
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
6	71	Stationary: Soroptimist Letterhead; Emblems; Name Tags; Place Cards	n.d.	В
6	72	Wagga Wagga Changeover Dinners: Programmes [x2]; Card with Pledge, Grace, Aims and Objectives	1985; 1995	В
6	73	Soroptimist International of Tonga: Charter Dinner Invitation; Serviette; Place Mat	1980	В
6	74	Sydney Morning Herald Community Service Awards: Winners Trophy	1983	В
6	75	Sydney Morning Herald Community Service Award: 10th Anniversary Winner Trophy	1985	В
6	76	Sydney Morning Herald Service Clubs Award: Gavel	1985	В
6	77	Brass Map of Wales [CYMRU] - Framed	n.d.	В
6	78	Brooch: Dragon - Wales [boxed]	n.d.	В
6	79	Soroptimists of Whyalla: Complimentary Souvenir Stone on card	n.d.	В
6	80	Flower Brooch [boxed]	n.d.	В
	81	Soroptimist Description Card: prepared by Soroptimist Club of Central Birmingham	n.d.	HV
	82	Signed Charter for Soroptimists International of Wagga [mounted on card]	1978	HV
Photographs				
	83	Senses Garden; Functions; Dinners; Convention; 10th Birthday; Combined Ladies Service Clubs Dinner; Tonga Charter; Gown of the Year	1978-1992	Р